
P-5720

SHEET NO.PROJ. REFERENCE NO.

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

ENGINEERING

ETHERILLW
Raleigh, N.C. 27606

Bus:   919 851 8077

Fax:   919 851 8107

CIVIL/SITE DESIGN - GIS/GPS - CONSTRUCTION OBSERVATION

TRANSPORTATION PLANNING/DESIGN - BRIDGE/STRUCTURE DESIGN

Liscense No. F-0377
 

 

 

1223 Jones Franklin Rd. 
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     NOTED.  SEE TMP-1A FOR PAVEMENT MARKING SCHEDULE. 

NOTES: PAVEMENT MARKINGS SHOW ARE EXISTING UNLESS OTHERWISE 

 

     NOTED.  SEE TMP-1A FOR PAVEMENT MARKING SCHEDULE. 

NOTES: PAVEMENT MARKINGS SHOW ARE EXISTING UNLESS OTHERWISE 

PHASE IIP
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H CAROLINA

SEAL
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BOB A. MAY
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-Y4- POT Sta. 11+70.00
BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

-L- SR 2006 (DURANT RD)

-Y4- POT Sta.  14+15.73

-L- POT Sta. 37+75.56 =

11’

11’

11’

11’

11’
11’

11’

11’

11’

EX

EX

EX

EX

EX

11’

11’

11’
11’

-L- POT Sta. 46+75.00
END TIP PROJECT P-5720

11’

6’
11’

6’

6’

E

E
STA. 44+20+/- -L-

STA. 41+10+/- -L-

STA. 38+00+/- -L-

60’
15’30’

45’
60’

PA PCPCMIMIMIMI PH PFMH

PI

MH

PCPC

MIMIMIMI

PE

MIMIMIMI

PD
QA

QC

QAPA PCPCMIMIMIMI PH PFMH

STA. 45+80+/- -L- STA. 48+20+/- -L- 

STA. 47+12+/- -L- 

12’
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12’ 8’+/-

12’

 

STA. 49+40+/- -L-

60’150’
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PIMH PV

PD

STA. 38+80+/- -L-.  

FROM BEGINNING OF PROJECT TO

OF TEMPORARY TRAFFIC PATTERN 

SEE SHEET TMP-6 FOR REMAINDER 

PAVEMENT MARKINGS FOR -Y4-.  

SEE SHEET TMP-10 FOR TEMPORARY 

CL
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IN PHASE I, SEE SHEET TMP-6.    

AND STOP BAR WHERE PLACED

EXISTING CROSSWALK, CRs  
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